
Year 3 Timetable 

 Registration 
 

  Morning session  
9.05 – 10.20  

Lunch  
 

Afternoon session – 1.00 – 3.15  

 8.55 – 9.05 9.05 – 
9.25 

9.25 – 
10.15 

10.20 – 
10.40 

10.40 -
10.55 

11.00 – 12.00  12.00 – 
1.00 

1.10 - 1.30 1.30- 3.15  

MON Registration 
activity  

Guided 
reading 

Literacy  Assembly  BREAK Numeracy LUNCH  Spellings 
 

Maths 
homework  

Music / PE  

TUES Registration  
activity 

Guided 
reading 

Literacy  Assembly BREAK Numeracy LUNCH Spellings Times tables Rock Stars  
 

Topic / Science                                  
  

WED Registration 
activity 

Guided 
reading 

Literacy  Assembly BREAK Numeracy LUNCH Spellings    PPA  
ICT / French / RE  

  

THURS  Registration 
activity 

Guided 
reading 

Literacy  Assembly BREAK Numeracy LUNCH Spellings Topic / Art / DT  

FRI Registration 
activity 

Guided 
reading 

Literacy  Assembly BREAK Numeracy LUNCH Spellings PE  
PSHE  

 

 


